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1 0092 Adena High School 2675.4

  1   Miller Hunter 915.329.3 52.0 100.0 20.0 92.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 10.0 84.0 100.0 20.0 104.0
  2   Grant Cory 906.337.3 52.0 100.0 20.0 88.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 90.0 5.0 96.0 100.0 20.0 96.0
  10   Natalee Jones 853.726.7 44.0 90.0 15.0 80.0 80.0 20.0 92.0 90.0 5.0 96.0 100.0 15.0 100.0
  11   Nick Chester 842.726.7 32.0 100.0 10.0 96.0 80.0 20.0 96.0 70.0 5.0 96.0 100.0 15.0 96.0
  12   Tory Lindsey 832.734.7 36.0 70.0 20.0 92.0 80.0 20.0 92.0 90.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 15.0 96.0

Subtotal: 93.4 148.0 290.0 55.0 260.0 270.0 60.0 288.0 260.0 20.0 276.0 300.0 55.0 300.0

2 0074 East Knox High School 2643.1

  3   Cierra Marshall 890.329.3 44.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 20.0 88.0 80.0 5.0 96.0 100.0 20.0 104.0
  5   Lindsey Rine 880.337.3 44.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 96.0
  6   Luke Wells 872.337.3 48.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 60.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 96.0
  18   Dan Roten 812.321.3 44.0 90.0 20.0 80.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 10.0 84.0 80.0 15.0 96.0
  23   Katie Gibson 771.024.0 40.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 70.0 20.0 88.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 68.0

Subtotal: 104.1 136.0 300.0 60.0 312.0 250.0 60.0 280.0 210.0 15.0 280.0 280.0 60.0 296.0

3 0095 Fredericktown High School 2622.0

  4   Milan Pozderac 884.337.3 52.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 15.0 92.0 80.0 20.0 92.0
  7   Madison Lotz 871.734.7 48.0 70.0 20.0 92.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 5.0 96.0 90.0 20.0 92.0
  8   Clint Green 866.040.0 40.0 80.0 20.0 104.0 90.0 20.0 84.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 80.0 20.0 88.0
  13   Jacob Lotz 825.726.7 52.0 90.0 20.0 68.0 80.0 20.0 96.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 96.0
  26   Abby Pozderac 747.032.0 36.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 50.0 20.0 68.0

Subtotal: 112.0 140.0 250.0 60.0 300.0 280.0 60.0 280.0 230.0 40.0 288.0 250.0 60.0 272.0
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4 0024 Clear Fork Valley H S 2500.7

  9   Cheyenne Smith Raines 862.337.3 40.0 90.0 15.0 88.0 90.0 20.0 72.0 80.0 20.0 100.0 90.0 20.0 100.0
  14   Ll Brent Ba 821.313.3 32.0 100.0 20.0 96.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 80.0 15.0 96.0
  16   Samantha Wander 817.016.0 28.0 100.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 0.0 88.0 70.0 10.0 92.0 90.0 15.0 104.0
  19   Austin Miller 806.032.0 48.0 90.0 20.0 96.0 70.0 20.0 88.0 70.0 5.0 96.0 80.0 15.0 76.0
  24   Pete Bisel 770.016.0 36.0 80.0 20.0 96.0 70.0 20.0 84.0 70.0 5.0 96.0 90.0 15.0 72.0
  73   Callen Meghan 348.024.0 12.0 0.0 0.0 88.0 0.0 0.0 64.0 0.0 0.0 84.0 0.0 0.0 76.0

Subtotal: 66.7 100.0 290.0 55.0 288.0 260.0 40.0 252.0 220.0 35.0 284.0 260.0 50.0 300.0

5 0261 Teays Valley High School 2309.4

  17   Katie Gerchy 815.040.0 48.0 90.0 5.0 80.0 80.0 20.0 80.0 70.0 10.0 92.0 100.0 20.0 80.0
  25   Chafin Megan 752.726.7 40.0 60.0 10.0 76.0 60.0 10.0 84.0 70.0 10.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 104.0
  28   Woodworth Jessy 741.726.7 40.0 80.0 20.0 96.0 80.0 10.0 84.0 70.0 5.0 96.0 70.0 0.0 64.0
  38   Katlyn Tolliver 710.032.0 32.0 60.0 0.0 76.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 15.0 88.0
  43   Audrey Woodworth 683.032.0 40.0 60.0 0.0 68.0 50.0 20.0 84.0 60.0 15.0 64.0 90.0 20.0 80.0

Subtotal: 93.4 128.0 230.0 35.0 252.0 220.0 40.0 248.0 210.0 25.0 280.0 260.0 40.0 248.0

6 0196 Mt. Vernon High School 2280.1

  20   Kyle Moxley 804.321.3 32.0 90.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 20.0 84.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 76.0
  29   Ebright Ryan 740.321.3 28.0 90.0 20.0 96.0 80.0 20.0 80.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  31   Savannah Perry 735.337.3 44.0 80.0 15.0 96.0 80.0 20.0 68.0 70.0 15.0 72.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  32   Kirby Phill*s 735.08.0 40.0 80.0 10.0 104.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 70.0 0.0 84.0 90.0 15.0 84.0
  54   Charlie Atkinson 622.016.0 12.0 70.0 5.0 76.0 50.0 20.0 72.0 70.0 5.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 72.0

Subtotal: 80.1 104.0 260.0 55.0 296.0 240.0 60.0 232.0 210.0 25.0 256.0 230.0 20.0 212.0
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7 0153 Licking Valley High School 2241.1

  15   Ashley Dillon 817.032.0 44.0 90.0 20.0 104.0 60.0 20.0 56.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 100.0 20.0 104.0
  34   Kayla Duvall 722.726.7 32.0 90.0 15.0 88.0 80.0 20.0 72.0 60.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 72.0
  39   Hannah Gearhart 701.321.3 32.0 70.0 10.0 88.0 70.0 20.0 48.0 80.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 15.0 80.0
  40   Fischer White 696.313.3 32.0 70.0 5.0 72.0 90.0 10.0 64.0 80.0 5.0 76.0 80.0 15.0 84.0
  69   Bell Samuel 508.08.0 12.0 50.0 10.0 72.0 50.0 20.0 48.0 60.0 10.0 68.0 30.0 10.0 60.0

Subtotal: 80.1 108.0 250.0 45.0 280.0 210.0 60.0 176.0 210.0 15.0 276.0 240.0 35.0 256.0

8 0151 Liberty Union High School 2199.4

  27   Abby Hite 745.032.0 40.0 70.0 20.0 92.0 80.0 20.0 88.0 60.0 5.0 100.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  33   Aust I n Thompson 732.618.6 32.0 90.0 20.0 80.0 80.0 5.0 72.0 80.0 10.0 84.0 70.0 15.0 76.0
  36   Eminy Anesnansal 721.734.7 32.0 80.0 20.0 104.0 70.0 0.0 76.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  45   Michael Bugg 676.618.6 12.0 80.0 20.0 88.0 60.0 20.0 52.0 70.0 15.0 80.0 90.0 15.0 56.0
  60   Emeson Clark Michael 602.35.3 20.0 70.0 5.0 68.0 70.0 5.0 72.0 80.0 5.0 72.0 70.0 0.0 60.0

Subtotal: 85.4 104.0 240.0 60.0 276.0 230.0 25.0 236.0 210.0 20.0 276.0 210.0 15.0 212.0

9 0135 Johnstown-Monroe High School 2199.4

  22   Mitch Montgomery 779.024.0 40.0 80.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 20.0 76.0 80.0 5.0 84.0 80.0 20.0 88.0
  30   Travis Higgins 736.040.0 40.0 90.0 20.0 92.0 70.0 20.0 56.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 60.0 5.0 76.0
  42   Sammy Edwards 684.329.3 32.0 70.0 0.0 76.0 60.0 0.0 60.0 70.0 15.0 60.0 100.0 20.0 92.0
  47   Laura Wall 667.024.0 32.0 70.0 20.0 88.0 70.0 20.0 56.0 60.0 5.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 60.0
  67   Miller Karmiah 522.024.0 0.0 60.0 0.0 64.0 60.0 20.0 56.0 50.0 0.0 72.0 60.0 0.0 56.0

Subtotal: 93.4 112.0 240.0 40.0 260.0 200.0 40.0 192.0 220.0 25.0 236.0 240.0 45.0 256.0
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10 0006 Amanda Clearcreek High Schoo 2132.7

  21   William Lhuillier 783.032.0 44.0 80.0 10.0 88.0 70.0 20.0 60.0 80.0 5.0 92.0 90.0 20.0 92.0
  35   Haley Bigham 722.032.0 32.0 80.0 20.0 104.0 80.0 20.0 72.0 60.0 10.0 68.0 60.0 20.0 64.0
  52   Mack Smith 627.618.6 24.0 80.0 15.0 88.0 80.0 0.0 48.0 60.0 0.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 60.0
  66   Kati E Roark 524.35.3 12.0 40.0 5.0 72.0 40.0 5.0 48.0 50.0 5.0 84.0 80.0 10.0 68.0

Subtotal: 82.7 100.0 240.0 45.0 280.0 230.0 40.0 180.0 200.0 15.0 244.0 220.0 40.0 216.0

11 0313 Westfall High School 1972.7

  41   Ivy Hammond 685.337.3 36.0 70.0 5.0 88.0 60.0 15.0 76.0 60.0 5.0 100.0 50.0 15.0 68.0
  50   Zachar y Timmons 643.726.7 40.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 70.0 20.0 64.0 60.0 5.0 92.0 60.0 0.0 56.0
  51   E Arnott Jacqueline 643.618.6 32.0 80.0 0.0 72.0 80.0 10.0 64.0 50.0 15.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  64   Fox Christina 554.321.3 20.0 30.0 15.0 80.0 30.0 5.0 64.0 70.0 0.0 76.0 70.0 5.0 68.0
  70   Brett Hammond 505.00.0 20.0 30.0 0.0 72.0 50.0 15.0 48.0 50.0 0.0 92.0 50.0 10.0 68.0

Subtotal: 82.7 108.0 220.0 5.0 240.0 210.0 45.0 204.0 170.0 25.0 276.0 180.0 15.0 192.0

12 0208 Northridge High School 1969.4

  44   Cordell Smith 681.321.3 28.0 80.0 0.0 88.0 90.0 20.0 80.0 50.0 0.0 92.0 40.0 0.0 92.0
  46   Daniel Steger 671.618.6 16.0 70.0 0.0 88.0 60.0 15.0 84.0 80.0 20.0 92.0 60.0 0.0 68.0
  56   Sweetman Carrisa 616.321.3 20.0 70.0 20.0 84.0 50.0 20.0 48.0 60.0 5.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 64.0
  63   Chase Pearce 557.329.3 24.0 70.0 10.0 80.0 40.0 20.0 48.0 30.0 15.0 76.0 40.0 15.0 60.0

Subtotal: 61.4 64.0 220.0 20.0 260.0 200.0 55.0 212.0 190.0 25.0 268.0 170.0 0.0 224.0

13 0146 Lancaster High School 1968.7

  37   Kayla Snyder 720.618.6 48.0 80.0 5.0 76.0 80.0 20.0 88.0 60.0 15.0 92.0 70.0 0.0 68.0
  48   Aaron Everett 650.726.7 36.0 0.0 15.0 96.0 0.0 20.0 88.0 60.0 10.0 84.0 100.0 15.0 100.0
  61   Daisie Lewis 597.35.3 28.0 70.0 10.0 72.0 70.0 20.0 64.0 60.0 15.0 68.0 50.0 5.0 60.0
  71   Jayson  Beaulieu 491.313.3 16.0 30.0 0.0 72.0 70.0 20.0 48.0 0.0 15.0 72.0 40.0 15.0 80.0

Subtotal: 50.7 112.0 150.0 30.0 244.0 150.0 60.0 240.0 180.0 40.0 244.0 220.0 20.0 228.0
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14 0084 Fairfield Union High School 1862.7

  49   Jude Mitchell 644.610.6 28.0 70.0 5.0 68.0 50.0 20.0 56.0 70.0 5.0 88.0 70.0 20.0 84.0
  58   Moellendick Camden 612.313.3 12.0 50.0 20.0 80.0 70.0 5.0 80.0 50.0 0.0 76.0 80.0 0.0 76.0
  59   Natalie Soliday 605.610.6 24.0 50.0 0.0 80.0 70.0 0.0 88.0 70.0 5.0 84.0 60.0 0.0 64.0

Subtotal: 34.7 64.0 170.0 25.0 228.0 190.0 25.0 224.0 190.0 10.0 248.0 210.0 20.0 224.0

15 0279 Utica High School 1774.0

  53   Matthew Moore 625.618.6 16.0 70.0 10.0 88.0 60.0 0.0 64.0 70.0 5.0 92.0 60.0 0.0 72.0
  55   Katie Evans 620.610.6 16.0 70.0 5.0 88.0 70.0 0.0 64.0 60.0 5.0 84.0 70.0 10.0 68.0
  65    Quincieparkinson 527.618.6 12.0 70.0 5.0 72.0 60.0 0.0 64.0 40.0 0.0 76.0 50.0 0.0 60.0
  68   Pelt Tasha Van 517.016.0 12.0 50.0 15.0 80.0 30.0 5.0 64.0 40.0 5.0 84.0 40.0 0.0 76.0
  72   Mcnamara Meghan 458.618.6 24.0 40.0 5.0 80.0 30.0 0.0 52.0 10.0 0.0 76.0 50.0 5.0 68.0

Subtotal: 48.0 44.0 210.0 20.0 248.0 190.0 0.0 192.0 170.0 10.0 252.0 180.0 10.0 200.0

16 0048 Diamond Oaks CDC 614.3

  57   Laura Swinehart 614.313.3 16.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 80.0 20.0 56.0 60.0 5.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 60.0
Subtotal: 13.3 16.0 70.0 0.0 80.0 80.0 20.0 56.0 60.0 5.0 84.0 70.0 0.0 60.0

17 0046 Bloom Carroll High School 564.6

  62   Evan Smith 564.618.6 16.0 50.0 5.0 84.0 40.0 10.0 68.0 20.0 10.0 64.0 80.0 15.0 84.0
Subtotal: 18.6 16.0 50.0 5.0 84.0 40.0 10.0 68.0 20.0 10.0 64.0 80.0 15.0 84.0

Ohio CDEs

Ohio FFA Data 5

10/02/2013 6:51 PMPrinted For:

Data File Name: Page:

Date/Time:


